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COURSE

CODE

HS 105

HS 112

HS 123

HS 117

HS 107

HS 108

HS 120

HS 124

HS 109

HS 113

HS 111

HS 101

HS 102

HS 103

HS 106

HS 120

HS 121

e 7@ lalent Expertise

INTERNATIONAL

Quality, Health & Safety

PROGRAM TITLE

Industrial Hygiene & Occupational Health

Safety Instrumented Systems & Emergency Shutdown

Security Management, Planning & Asset Protection

1SO 9001: Lead Auditor Training
Fundamentals of Safety & Loss Prevention
Advanced Process Hazards Analysis
Working at Heights & Fall Protection
NEW
Process Hazard Analysis (PHA) Method &
Leadership

Imeg‘rated SHEQ Auditing: Achieving Professional
Excellence

Laboratory Quality Management (ISO 17025: 2005):
SOP, Accreditation, Documentation and Auditing

Health & Safety Management in the Oil & Gas Industry
HAZOP Study for Team Leaders

Safety Audits & Inspection

Environment & Waste Management

Process Risk Assessment & Management

Working at Heights & Fall Protection

NEW

Oil Spill Management & Emergency Response
NEW

Email us ar rraining@ralentexpertiseintl.com

51.Jan - 04 Feb

07-11Feb

14-18 Feb

21-75Feb

28 Feb - 04 Mar

07-11 Mar

07-11 Mar

07-11 Mar

14-18 Mar

21- 25 Mar

28 Mar - 01 Apr

04 - 08 Apr

16- 20 May

23-27 May

50 May - 03 Jun

50 May 03 Jun

50 May - 03 Jun

Training Calendar 2021

VENUE

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Talk o us at +971-36-1792284

FEES
(USD)

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500
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CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES S

HS 105 Industrial Hygiene & Occupational Health 13-17 Jun

HS 112 Safety Instrumented Systems & Emergency Shutdown 20- 24 Jun Dubai 4500
HS 119 Confined Space Awareness & Compliance 20- 24 Jun Dubai 4500
HS 111 Health & Safety Management in the Oil & Gas Industry 27 Jun - 01 Jul Dubai 4500
HS 100 Incident & Accident Investigation -5l Dubai 4500
HS 102 Safety Audits & Inspection 01-05 Aug Dubai 4500
HS 118 Advanced Leadership in Health & Safety - 10 Days 01-12 Aug Dubai 9000
HS 122 Offshore Safety & Risk Management Systems 08-12 Aug Dubai 4500

NEW
HS 107 Fundamentals of Safety & Loss Prevention 12-26 Aug Dubai 4500
HS 113 Laboratory Quality Management (ISO 17025: 2005 29-02 Su i 500
SOP, Accrrgdg nolILV Doc:r%gmatlot\ and Auditing é . Dbl
HS 108 Advanced Process Hazards Analysis 05- 09 Sep Dubai 4500
HS 101 HAZOP Study for Team Leaders 19- 23 Sep Dubai 4500
HS 103 Environment & Waste Management 26 - 30 Sep Dubai 4500
HS 104 Emergency Response and Crisis Management 26 - 30 Sep Dubai 4500
HS 116 OHSAS 18001 - Leader Auditor Training 26 - 30 Sep Dubai 4500
HS 120 Working at Heights & Fall Protection 10 - 14 Oct Dubai 4500
NEW

HS 121 Oil Spill Management & Emergency Response 10 - 14 Oct Dubai 4500
HS 117 ISO 9001: Lead Auditor Training 10 - 14 Oct Dubai 4500

Email us ar rraining@talentexpertiseintl.com Talk to us at +971-56-1792284



CODE

HS 109
HS 105
HS 106
HS 118
HS 123
HS 124
HS 100
HS 122
HS 102
HS 111

HS 112

HS 119

( 7@ lalent Expertise

INTERNATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE

Infegrated SHEQ Auditing: Achieving Professional
Excellence

Industrial Hygiene & Occupational Health

Process Risk Assessment & Management

Advanced Leadership in Health & Safety - 10 Days

NEW
Security Management, Planning & Asset Protection
Process Hazard Analysis (PHA) Method &
Leadership NEW
Incident & Accident Investigation
Offshore Safety & Risk Management Systems —

Safety Audits & Inspection

Health & Safety Management in the Oil 8 Gas Industry

Safety Instrumented Systems & Emergency Shutdown

Confined Space Awareness & Compliance

Email us ar rraining@ralentexpertiseintl.com

DATES

10 - 14 Oct

17-210ct

310ct - 04 Nov

01-12 Nov

07 - 11 Nov

07 - 11 Nov

14 -18 Nov

14 - 18 Nov

21- 25 Nov

28 Nov - 02 Dec

19 - 23 Dec

26 - 30 Dec

Training Calendar 2021
VENUE FEES $
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
London 11000
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500

Talk to us at +971-36-1792284




